Form PTO-1595 1-31-92



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

R SHEET

7.16.99 10110000	R SHEET		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)?		
Toshiaki KASHIHARA and Yoshihito ASAO	MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA		
	2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 190-83 apan		
	PO 200		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	170		
	54.8		
☐ yes ☑ no			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	100 mg		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Names	□ yes ☑ no		
☐ Other			
	-		
Execution Date: July 1, 1999			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: July 1, 1999			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	1		
**			
Additional numbers attac	l ched? □ Yes ☑ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registration involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:	1		
Concerning decounters and the same of	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS, PLLC	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 ☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in		
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.		
Suite 800	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account		
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	3 7		
	8. Deposit Account No.		
	19-4880		
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and Signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
original document.			
WICOM	July 16, 1999		
Alan J. Kasper for Robert J. Seas, Jr. Reg. No.			
1 hun 5. 1 h			
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COMPRISING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT: 2			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Do not detach this portion			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:			
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks			
Box Assignments			
Washington, D.C. 20231			

/26/1999 MTHAI1

00000027 09354160

FC:581

40.00 OP

11

Assignment

For value receive	ed, the undersigned	(hereinafter assignor),
hereby sells, assigns,	, and transfers to	•
MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUS		a corporation of Japan,
handara a alla a a G. la a l		
	ness at 2-3, Maranou	ichi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku,
TOKYO 100-8310 JAPAN	74.1.1	, its successors,
assigns, and legal rep	presentative (herein	after assignee),
(a) assignor's er	ntire right, title, a	and interest in and to
the invention which is	disclosed in the a	pplication for United
States patent, which h	as been executed co	ncurrently herewith, and
is entitled CAPACITOR	R FOR CAR AC GENERATO	DR .
		invented by assignor,
(b) said applicat	ion and any other ap	oplications which are
continuations, continu	ation-in-part, subst	titutes, or divisions of
said application, and		
(c) any patent or	reissues of any pat	tent that may granted
thereon.		
Assignor authoriz	es and requests the	Commissioner of Patents
and Trademarks to issu	e any resulting pate	ents to assignee.
Toshiaki KASHIHARA Name Yoshihito ASAO	Tostiahi Wad	July 1, 1999
Name	Signature	Date
Yoshihito ASAO	Troshiteto as	<i>W</i> July 1, 1999
Name	Signature	Date
Name	Signature	Date
Name	Signature	Date
	~ ~ y ~ ~ ~ ~	
Name	Signature	Date
Name	Signature	Date
- ·		

PATENT REEL: 010112 FRAME: 0017